16. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 24.05.2013

4700 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Schiitz, Thomas

2. Winter, Patric

3. Flierl, Benedikt

4. Niesporek, Tom

5. Engel, Mirko

6. Rau, Manuel

7. Raidelet, Nina

8. Dahlem, Niklas

9. Oswald, Horst
10. Cinar, lbrahim
11. Weinand, Jesse
12. Schmid, Jerome
13. Schubmehl, Luc
14. Nadig, Daniel

15. Fink, Marcel

16. Bus, Patrick

17. Stock, Paul

18. Konrad, Tim

19. Balzert, Katinka
20. Schedler, Tom
21. Lamnek, Melissa
22. Lamnek, Mike
23. Flierl, Eckhard
24. Schmitt, Henrik
25. Raidelet, Marie
26. Balzert, Rebana
27. Osei Tutu Gyamfi, Donald
28. Ciotta, Mello

29. Daub, Marvin

30. Bund, Marc-Andreas
31. Emrek, Serhat
32. Zender, Klaus
33. Ellrich, Ulla

34. Kapp, Karin

35. Schitz, Elisa

36. Karr, Birgit

37. Meiser, Jan

38. Bachle, Heike
39. Ochs, Susanne
40. Zimmer, Sarah
41. Matheis, Gabriele
42. Keilen, Bettina
43. Socha, Fabian
44, Kryeziu, Alexandra
45. Wittmer, Sebastian
46. Hahn, Rudi

47. Forster, Claudia
48. Bayer, Tobias
49. Kunze, Maximilian

Verein/Ort

Schule im Rastbachtal
Bisttal-Runners

LC Volklingen

Schule im Rastbachtal
LTF Kollertal

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
TV Auersmacher

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

Schule im Rastbachtal
TV Kollerbach

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
TV Kollerbach
Schule im Rastbachtal
TV Guldingen
Schule im Rastbachtal

Schule im Rastbachtal
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

CTS Schnelle Helfer

LAG Saarbriicken
Run4Fun Bibingen

Pathologie Dr. Bier, Dr. Eltze,

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

CaritasKlinikum Saarbriicken

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

Pl./AK
1M
2.M

1.MU16

1.MU14
3.M
2.MU16
1.wWuUie6
2.MU14
4.M
3.MU16
3.MU14
4.MU14
5.MU14
5.M
1.MU12
2.MU12
6.MU14
6.M
1.wui4
3.MU12
2.wWui4
M
8.M
4.MU16
3.Wu14
1.wWu1i2
7.MU14
9I.M
5.MU16
10.M
8.MU14
11.M
1.wW
2.W
2.WU12
4.wWuU14
4.MU12
3.wW
4.W
S5.W
6.W
W
12.M
5Wu14
9.MU14
13.M
8.W
6.MU16

10.MU14

Zeit
17:40,6
18:06,0
18:35,8
19:07,8
19:28,7
20:11,9
20:18,3
20:36,0
21:06,8
21:35,5
21:45,6
21:48,7
21:48,8
22:06,1
22:11,2
22:11,8
22:20,0
22:27.,4
22:28,2
22:32,9
22:33,0
22:35,4
23:01,0
23:09,1
23:23,1
23:29,0
24:55,3
25:06,5
25:08,4
25:25,7
25:47,1
25:57,8
26:12,1
26:47,3
27:34,4
27:51,3
28:22,6
28:25,0
28:26,0
28:30,4
28:46,5
29:37,1
29:41,7
29:47,2
29:50,8
30:00,3
30:05,5
30:17,0
30:25,9
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16. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 24.05.2013

4700 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Wabhl, Dennis
Bendakir, Assia
Lamnek, Celina
Schiel, Oliver

Lutz, Nico
Ackermann, Paul
Welsch, Franz-Josef
Sathanantham, Micha
Schrempf, Manuel
Oswald, Anne-Marie
Ackermann, Pia
Hein, Lisa-Marie
Pitsch, Klaus
Ackermann, Pauline
Knorr, Laura
Messina, Vivien
Weigerding, Kim
Kettmann, Sarah
Bauer-de Simone,
Breuer, Melanie

Verein/Ort

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Run4Fun Bibingen
Saarstahl AG

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
LAG Saarbrucken
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Run4Fun Bubingen
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

Pl./AK
11.MU14
6.WU14
3.Wu12
12.MU14
7.MU16
1.MU10
14.M
5.MU12
8.MU16
9.W
7.WU14
8.Wu14
15.M
4.WU12
9.wui14
10.wu14
11.wWui4
12.wWuU14
10o.w
11.wW

Zeit
31:02,4
34.05,7
34:06,2
34:24,2
34:42,8
34:54,8
35:12,5
35:15,5
35:16,7
35:48,5
36:15,2
36:33,0
36:36,4
36:59,8
37:06,9
37:.07,4
37:07,5
40:40,2
41:13,4

1:02:43,5
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16. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 24.05.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Babe, Philippe

2. Augustin, Rainer

3. Frohlich, Kilian

4. Grol3, Joachim

5. Bonnaire, Frank

6. Reissner, Karl-Heinz

7. Alaimo, Heike

8. Weber, Thomas

9. Gressung, Paul

10. Christ, Thierry

11. Klopp, Peter

12. Karmann, Uwe

13. Baltes, Christian

14. Schaly, Wolfgang
15. Lehne, Hannah

16. Aschenbrenner, Dirk
17. Weiler, Markus

18. Friedrichs, Roland
19. Jennewein, Sascha
20. Jennewein, Sebastian
21. Hingsammer, Martin
22. Corbisez, Jean Marie
23. Hosemann, Sven
24. Bernd, Armin

25. Hemmerling, Jorg
26. Karl, Andrea

27. Heckmann, Martin
28. Gottschalk, Barbel
29. Schafer, Thomas
30. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
31. Johann, Bernd

32. Thiel, Stefan

33. Balzert, Klaus

34. Friebe, Ferdinand
35. Duits, Bernard

36. Dietz, Martin

37. Hoyler, Rudolf

38. Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
39. Dorr, Hendrik

40. Schmidt, Albert

41. Schmitz, Jochen
42. Georges, Bernhard
43. Wagner, Andreas
44. Niesporek, Stefan
45, Schéfer, Sven

46. Jacob, Joachim

47. Rodner, Thomas
48. Federspiel, Jan

49. Balzert, Claudia

Verein/Ort
sport-avenue.com

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Sulzbachtal

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen

Adidas Running Team Sport
Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Saarwellingen

Sprinter Club Sarreguemines
Nutrixxion Bliesransbach
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LLG Waustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbriicken
Mittelpunktldufer SV Habach
Wadern

LT TV Russhiitte

Schule im Rastbachtal
Schule im Rastbachtal

LSG Saarlouis

schoeneck

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Auermacher

Lauftreff Bliesmengen Bolchen
Adidas Haco/ Saar 05

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
SHG-Kliniken Sonnenberg
IKK Sudwest

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Rehlingen

TV Kollerbach

US Forbach

LTF Kollertal
Run4Fun Biubingen
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

Schule im Rastbachtal

TV Elm
LG Saar 70

TV Kollerbach

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M30
1.M20
1.mM45
2.M45
1.M60
1.W35
2.M35
2.M30
1.M40
1.M55
1.M50
2.M20
2.M55
1.wW20
2.M40
3.M40
2.M50

1.MU18

2.MU18
4.M40
3.M50
3.M30
3.M55
3.M45
2.W35
4.M55
1.W50
4.M45
4.M50
5.M50
3.M35
5.M45
3.M20
2.M60
6.M50
5.M55
7.M50
6.M45
3.M60
7.M45
8.M50
8.M45
9.M45
4.M20
9.M50
10.M50
1.MU20
1.wW45

Zeit
36:14,5
36:44,9
38:28,0
39:59,9
39:59,9
40:16,2
40:47,6
40:48,2
40:49,0
41:09,2
41:23,7
42:36,9
42:54,3
42:59,3
43:31,4
43:40,5
43:42,4
44:11,0
44:30,2
44:33,7
44:33,9
45:01,7
45:19,5
45:39,9
45:43,3
45:50,1
46:00,9
46:04,3
46:06,8
46:09,3
46:10,3
46:11,4
46:12,7
46:18,7
46:25,9
46:31,7
46:35,1
46:46,2
47:18,9
47:27,0
47:28,0
47:29,3
47:31,7
47:32,5
47:42,4
47:43,3
47:51,7
47:56,6
47:56,8
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16. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 24.05.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Latz, Bjorn

51. Ney, Josef

52. Rammo, Gangolf
53. Marx, Erich

54. Huppert, Martin
55. Schmidt, Michael
56. Miiller, Manuel

57. Hellbrick, Bernd
58. Muinster, Manuel
59. Cuciuffo, Santina
60. Rodner, Birgit

61. Kupplich, Uwe

62. Dincher, Andrea
63. Ralf, Braun

64. Kos, Robert

65. Eich, Stefan

66. Crolla, Peter

67. Roth, Benjamin
68. Simons, Jorg

69. Kabhl, Petra

70. Rau, Jochen

71. Tubbesing, Jirgen
72. Reschke, Andreas
73. Gebhardt, Wolfgang
74. Sosnowski, Thomas
75. Herian, Jorg

76. Berentz, Werner
77. Erben, Fritz

78. Schneider, Margit
79. Werwie, Katharina
80. Klein, Dieter

81. Kruchten, Silke
82. Timm, Jan

83. Herber, Andrea
84. Schweigmann, Michael
85. Kemp, Beate

86. Forster, Andre

87. Kittler, Rolf

88. Miiller, Jorg

89. Rummel, Peter
90. Meixner, Dieter
91. Neumann, Petra
92. Mossal, Eva

93. Grissmer, Manfred
94. Meng, Markus

95. Steinbrecher, Peter

96.
97.
98.

Schranz, Anja
Grof3, Heike
Mayer, Thorsten

Verein/Ort

FFO-Saarlouis
AP-Runners

Lauftreff Bliesmengen -
SHG-KIliniken Sonnenberg
LAG Saarbriicken

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
LG Saar 70

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Grojo Elversberg

TV Gidingen
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

Pathologie Dr. Bier, Dr. Eltze,

Saarstahl Burbach
LAG Saarbriicken

UMI 02

FC Kaiserslautern

ttc Eppelborn

Grojos LTF Elversberg
ttc Eppelborn

Fribi Fun Runners e.V.
LAG Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Fribi Fun Runners

Pl./AK
4.M35
4.M60
6.M55

11.M50
5.M40
6.M40

1.MU23
10.M45
5.M20
2.W45
2.W50
11.M45
3.W35
12.M50
5.M35
4.M30
12.M45
5.M30
7.M40
3.W45
6.M35
7.M55
13.M50
1.M65
8.M40
7.M35
13.M45
14.M45
3.W50
2.W20
5.M60
4.W45
15.M45
3.W20
6.M30
5.W45
8.M35
8.M55
16.M45
9.M55
2.M65
6.W45
4.W50
1.M70
9.M40
2.M70
4.W35
7.W45
7.M30

Zeit
48:00,1
48:03,6
48:07,9
48:14,3
48:15,9
48:17,4
48:18,4
48:31,8
48:40,0
48:42,1
48:52,1
48:56,7
49:00,3
49:06,4
49:16,4
49:28,5
49:38,5
49:53,9
49:56,3
49:56,8
50:06,7
50:16,0
50:26,0
50:30,7
51:06,7
51:14,7
51:22,0
51:23,0
51:28,7
51:36,9
51:38,1
51:38,7
51:44,5
51:57,3
52:02,4
52:11,5
52:33,0
52:34,4
52:38,6
52:59,3
53:13,6
53:14,3
53:15,2
53:17,8
53:18,3
53:32,4
53:57,5
53:59,8
54:11,3
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16. Kliniklauf (Rastpfuhl) am 24.05.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Schneider, Jirgen
100. Bermann-Bds, Petra
101. Weichel, Jorg

102. Quinten, Patrick
103. Vagner, Delia

104. Hilsenbeck, Konrad
105. Pietzner, Paul

106. Schamma, Alexander
107. Schneider, Dirk
108. Mdller, Martin Lars
109. Deutsch, Andreas
110. Mathieu, Waltraud
111. Rosso, Daniela
112. Hoffmann, Monika
113. Raber, Martin

114. Rau, Susanne

115. Herrmann, Joachim
116. Busch, Jana

117. Kemp, Alexander
118. Rung, Thomas
119. Sacca, Nicola

120. Noll, Jessica

121. Manderscheid, Axel
122. Schneider, Stefan
123. Feibel, Michael
124. Kany, Petra

125. Siffrin, Michael

126. Haas, Hendrik

127. Tombes-Collet, Guido
128. Klein, Gertrud

129. Hemmerlin, Claus
130. Busch, Stefan

131. Zinnecker, Jorg
132. Welsch, Sabine
133. Schmitt-Runco, Tina
134. Reyinger, Helmut
135. Honecker, Andrea
136. Mayer, Jennifer
137. Britz, Stefan

138. Bold, Silke

139. Donner, Patricia
140. Gebhardt, Inge

141. Micka, Andreas
142. Kraft, Martine

143. Kraft, Klaus-Henning

Verein/Ort
Saarstahl Burbach

LAG Saarbriicken
Pathologie Dr. Bier, Dr. Eltze,

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Lauftreff Bliesmengen -

AP-Runners
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktldufer SV Habach
Lauftreff Bliesmengen -
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Schule im Rastbachtal
Lauftreff Bliesmengen -
SSC Schaffhausen
Bisttal-Runners

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

IKK Stidwest

Fribi Fun Runners

Schule im Rastbachtal
LT Winterberg Saarbriicken
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

Medirest
Saarstahl AG
TV Rehlingen

LAG Saarbricken
Fribi Fun Runners
DJK Dudweiler

CTS Schnelle Helfer

LAG Saarbriicken
TV RuRhditte

Pl./AK
17.M45
5.W50
1.M75
6.M20
4.W20
9.M35
2.M75
10.M35
10.mM40
11.M35
11.M40
1.W55
1.w40
6.W50
18.M45
8.W45
14.M50
2.W40
3.MU18
10.M55
15.M50
1.w30
16.M50
17.M50
7.M20
7.W50
11.M55
4.MU18
12.M40
1.We0
12.M55
19.M45
13.M40
8.W50
3.W40
18.M50
2.W30
5.W20
13.M55
9.W50
4.W40
2.W55
14.M55
2.W60
15.M55

Zeit
54:41,9
54:52,3
55:06,2
55:25,8
55:26,5
55:44,6
55:45,3
55:51,4
56:03,7
56:04,9
56:14,6
56:34,2
56:34,9
56:35,0
56:46,5
56:46,6
56:59,2
57:32,8
57:42,6
57:43,3
57:59,3
58:01,4
58:12,5
58:35,4
59:48,9
59:56,6

1:00:57,8
1:01:22,5
1:01:39,3
1:01:39,3
1:02:06,0
1:02:27,6
1:02:27,9
1:03:13,0
1:03:32,1
1.04:04,8
1.05:10,2
1:06:24,8
1:06:30,9
1:06:48,2
1:06:48,8
1:07:38,7
1:08:53,8
1:12:56,6
1:12:56,9
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